FORM MUST BE TYPED	The state of the s	IDE ONE	~
STATE CORPORAT	TON COMMISSION OF KARAS C N A	API NO. 15- 185 22,805 - 000	50
	CONSERVATION DIVISION U V P	_ County <u>Stafford</u>	
	WELL MISTORY I OF WELL AND LEASE		Twp. <u>25</u> Rge. <u>11</u> X W
Operator: License #3	₹ 011	656 Feet fromXXXXX (circ	cle one) Line of Section
	Operating Co. Inc.	660 Feet from E/M (circ	٠.
	159	Footages Calculated from Noarest C	
Wggless DOX	<u> </u>	SE, NW or SW (circ	
fity/State/7in C	Stafford Ks. 67578	Lease Name Gamble	Well # <u>1</u>
		Field Name Wildcat	
Purchaser:		Producing Formation	·
	: Robin L. Austin	Elevation: Ground 4819	кв1828
	234 5191	Total Depth 4210	РВТО 4210
Contractor: Name: <u>Ste</u>	erling Drilling Co.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Com-	•
License:51	42	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Us	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Vellsita Geologist: Wa	yne Lebsack	If yes, show depth set	•
Designate Type of Comple	etion		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
•	Re-Entry Workover	If Alternate II completion, cement	-,
Gas ENI	D SIGN Temp. Abd. HR SIGN	feet depth tow	
	her (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc	:) Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the R	AITI DYD
If Workover/Re-Entry: o	id wall info as follows:		
Operator:		Chloride content 8000 ppm	Fluid volume <u>500</u> bbls
Well Name:	·	Devatoring method used	
Comp. Date.	Old Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if haul	ed offsite:
	Re-perf Canv. to Inj/SWD		
Plug Back Commingled	Dacket No.	Operator Name T & M D	<u> </u>
Dual Completto Other (SWD or	in Docket No	Lease Name <u>Unknown</u>	ticense No. <u>Unknow</u> r
• , •	9-30-91	Quarter SecTe	/pS RngE/V
	Reached TD Completion Date	County Do	ocket Na
Derby Building, Wichit	ta, Kansas 67202, within 120 days	all be filed with the Kansas Corporati of the spud date, recompletion, works	over or conversion of a well.
12 months if requests	ed in writing and submitted with	on side two of this form will be held the form (see rule 82-3-107 for cont	fidentiality in excess of 12
months). One copy of MUST BE ATTACKED. Sub	<u>all</u> wireline logs and geologist well mit CP-4 form with all plugged	l report shall be attached with this in wells. Submit CP-111 form with all i	form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the	statutes, rules and regulations prov	ulgated to regulate the oil and gas inc	dustry have been fully complied
with and the statements	s herein are complete and correct to	the best of my knowledge.	• •
Signature ///		7.5.0	FFICE USE ONLY
	Date .	1-211-02 FLetter of	Confidentiality Attached
	•		Report Received
Subscribed and sworn to	s perore me this <u>2/t</u> hay of <u>Jan</u>	: /	stribution
Notary Public Bus	Chi Pastin	JAN 2cc 1992_	SUD/RepNGPA PlugOther
	Fobruary 217 1992		(Specify)
	BILLIE POSTER Notary Public - State of Kansas	CONSERVATION DIVIS	SION
	My Appt. Expires Feb. 21, 1992	WICHITA, KS	ACO-1 (7-91)
			1

Drill Stem Tests Take (Attach Additional	n Sheets.)	x⊠ _{Y••} □ _R		Formation	(Top), Depth	and Datums	Samp
Samples Sent to Geolo	gical Survey	x⊠ _{Y••} □ _H	·	. '	Тор		Datum
Cores Taken		☐ Yes ⊠.W	•		•		
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy.)	٠	√ Y•• □ W			-	,	
List All E.Logs Run:		, ,	,		-		
•	. Au	J		. "		•	
. ·				,	•		,
<u> </u>	, <u>.</u>	CASING RE	CORD — —				
	Zenort al			Jsed Intermediate	production, et		
Purpose of String	Size Hole	Size Casing	Weight	Setting	Type of	# Sacks	Type and Per
	Drilled	Set (In O.D		Depth	Cement	Used	Additives
Surface	13	10/ 3/4	32	240	Common	200	
				-	, 	1	i.
L	<u>.}</u> .;	40077	TODAL CEMENTING (POLIC			1	<u> </u>
	1	WDDI	IONAL CEMENTING/SQU	EEZE RECORD		.	
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cemer	t #Sacks Used		Type and Percer	nt Additive	
Perforate Protect Casing							<u> </u>
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone		- -		 	-, -		
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	i	<u>i ,, </u>	e 15		
Shots Per Foot			e Plugs Set/Type val Perforated		Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Mater		puesze Record Depth
		. *		1			
·		<u></u>	 			`	
							-
						<u></u>	
				9			
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At,	Packer At	Liner Run			
	,		·	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>

ORIGINAL

RECEIVED

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JAN 2 8 1992

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

GAMBLE No. 1 GEOLOGICAL FORMATION TOPS

					
FORMATION TOP	ELECTRIC LOG DEPTH	DRILLING TIME DEPTH	SUB-SEA DEPTH (E-LOG)		
Heebner Shale	3361	3364	-1533		
	3539	3542	-1711 ·		
Brown Limestone		3571	-1741		
Lansing	3569	3571	 		
Lansing 'H' Base	3729	3731	-1901		
BKC	3893	3895	-2065		
Mississippian Chert	3979 (30')	3973	-2151		
Mississippian Ls Top	4018 (25')	4011	-2190		
Kinderhook Shale	4043	4042	-2215		
Viola	4151	4150	-2323		
Total Depth	4210	4210	-2382		

DRILL STEM TEST RESULTS

DST No. 1								
Interval: 3954' to 4070' (116' of anchor)								
Intervals tested: Mississippian Chert (entire section)								
Period	Time	Pressure	Description					
IHSP		2002						
IFP	3,0	51-51	Weak 7" blow.					
ISIP	30	153	Still building.					
FFP	15	61-61	Weak 2" blow.					
FSIP	45	183	Still building.					
FHSP		1961	BHT = 118 deg. F.					
Recovery:	65' of	Drilling mu	id. (No shows, no gas in pipe.)					

HOM TEUD H-1	~ ,		71 1, . 7	INVOICE 6	LILLNET NIL	<u></u>	
STRICT PATT K		O.F	RIGIN	IAL	DATE_7	- 24.9	Ĩ/
HALLIBURTON SERVICES YOU ARE HEREBY REQUI	ESTED TO FL	RNISH'E	UIPMENT A	ND SERVIC	EMEN TO I	DELIVER AN	O OPERATE
THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO:	Office	_ المستريد	* * ** *******************************			<u> </u>	
AND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AND MATERIALS FOR	THE PURPOSE	OF SERVI	CING	R)	**************************************	toward of the to	
6 Sindle	4 *** ** ** ** ** ******* * **						mente del degli Matthe
ELL NO, LEASE		SEC		_ TWP		RAN	IGE
ELD COUNTY STAFFORD STA	TF 13)	∫ ~,	OWNED E	·			
THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION WAS	FURNISHE	D BY TH			IS AGEN	TA SAME	/ 1277. (1.1. (1.1.
ORMATION TYPE		USED	WEIGHT	SIZE .	FROM	∵. то	MAX. ALLOW. P.S.I.
DRMATION	CASING	N	33.	1014	15	230	
RICKNESS FROM TO	LINER		-315-5-1	7.7	T TAKEN		
CKER: TYPESET AT					1		
TAL DEPTH MUD WEIGHT	TUBING						
EHOLE 14/4/	OPEN HOLE	- Act			* <u></u>	<u> </u>	SHOTS/FT.
	PERFORATI	ONS -					
AL PROD: OILBPD, H₂OBPD, GASMCF~	PERFORATION	ONG.		,			
SENT PROD: OILBPD, H2OBPD, GASMCF				!		-	ļ
AN THE NEW TONING THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	PERFORATION	ONS					· · · · · · · · ·
VIOUS TREATMENT: DATE TYPE	·	<u> </u>	_ MATERIALS		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u>.</u>
ATMENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING [] ANNULUS [] CASING	TUBING/A	NNULUS C	HYDRAULIC	HORSEPOY	ER ORDER	D / / /	<u> </u>
(111/10) 1019 (SG W) JOO SES	1966-1	<u>حب</u>	1.15.15.	1640	الاستدر	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
and an antimorphism and a supply and the supply and				mand v		<u> </u>	<u> </u>
The second section of	4.	_=	·				
The second section of the second	and the same	egine e gege e de	و د د ۱۹۷۰ زمانه دادانهای و	ا ئونىقۇرىۋېد _{بىل} بەل لاخان	Park up Magazi	مين ب ن	•
USTOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPER CONDITION	TO RECEIVE T	HE PRODU	CTS, SUPPLIE	S, MATERIA	LS, AND SE	RVICES	
but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ attorn of 20% of the amount of the unpaid account. b) To defend, indemnify, release and hold harmless Halliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries, pare	ent and affiliated c	ميد وديد					THE STREET
 any claims, liability, expenses, attorneys fees; and costs of defense to the extent permitted Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/o 	or the well owner	(if different fo	om Customer), inc	luding, but not	inited to, surfa	ace and subsurf	ace damage. The
"well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners.	्राज्य । ज्या <u>का हो ही के पुत्र</u> क					Auto and a die	,
Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the Personal injury or death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to	the reservoir, form	iation or well),	or any damages	whatsoever, gr	owing out of or,	in any way conr	nected, with or resu
Personal injury or death or property damage (including, but not limited to damage to from pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in	the use of radioac	tive material nd Section c)	helow shall annly	to claims or lia	hility even if ca	irts, O.,	
negligence, strict liability, or the unseaworthiness of any vessel owned, operated, or fur the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willful mis	rnisned by Halliboo to warn any perso	nor any de nor such de	erect in the data, ect. Such defense	products, supp indemnity, rel	ease and hold:	or equipment or harmless obligat	ramounon whem ions of Customer
subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents	and servants of all	of them					
That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying or supplies or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpretation.	chart interpretation	n, research an omer acrees t	alysis, job recomn hat.Halliburton sh	nendation or ot all not be liable	ner data turnish for and Custo	ed by Malliburto mer shall indem	n. Halliburton perso nify Halliburton ac
any damages arising from the use of such information. 1) That Halilburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE.	same are free fr	om defects in	workmanship and	materials. TH	ERE ARE NO	NARRANTIES, E	XPRESS OR IMP
OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE ause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of or materials on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to puritive or consequential damages.	the sale or use of the Customer of c	any products, redit for the c	supplies or matel ost of such Items	TENCE, Hallibu rials is expressi . In no event s . 나 나다.	rton's liability a y limited to the hall Halliburton	pe liable for spend replacement of	xolusive remedy in such products, sup roial, incidental, ind
e) That Customer shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to recover any Halliburton equipmen shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence	t 'toole or Instrume	nfê which ora	fact in the well on	d if such equin	ment tools of in	atrumente are n	
the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused shall in addition to the foregoing the fully responsible for less of or damage to any of			juipment, tools or	instruments ar	e damaged in t	NO MEN COSTON	er shall pay Hallib
returned to the landing, unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of Ha	by the sole neglic Halliburton's equipalliburton.	ment, tools o	ourton. In the case	e of equipment th occurs at a	, tools or instru ny time after d	ments for marin elivery to Custor	er shall pay Hallib e operations, Cust
f) To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices - Consumer Protection Act; to the	by the sole neglic Halliburton's equipalliburton.	gence of Hallit ment, tools or	ourton. In the case rinstruments which	e of equipment th occurs at a	, tools or instru ny time after d	ments for marin elivery to Custor	er shall pay Hallib e operations, Cust
 To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices - Consumer Protection Act; to the That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed 	by the sole neglik Halliburton's equip alliburton." evi- extent permitted by or materials are fu	gence of Hallit ment, tools or by law,	ourton. In the case	of equipment	tools or instru	ments for marin	er shall pay Hallib e operations, Cust mer at the landing
1) To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices - Consumer Protection Act; to the	by the sole neglik Halliburton's equip alliburton." evi- extent permitted by or materials are fu	gence of Hallit iment, tools or by law, rnished, ge or modifica	ourton. In the case r instruments which tion is made in which	e of equipment the occurs at a strong by a duly a DERSTAND TH	ny time after d	ments for marinelivery to Custon	er shall pay Hallibe operations, Cust mer at the landing
 To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices - Consumer Protection Act; to the That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed 	by the sole neglith Halliburton's equipalifiburton. extent permitted to or materials are function to the way to the such chan	pence of Halliment, tools or by law, rnished, ge or modifica	ourton. In the case instruments which	e of equipment the occurs at all ting by a duly a DERSTAND THE DERSTAND THE	tools or instruction of the contract of the co	ments for marin elivery to Custon ative officer of H AND REPRESEI STOMER'S AGE	er shall pay Hallib e operations, Cust mer at the landing alliburton, VT INT.
 To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices - Consumer Protection Act; to the That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed 	by the sole neglith Halliburton's equipalifiburton. extent permitted to or materials are function to the way to the such chan	gence of Hallit ment, tools of by law, rhished, ge or modifica	ourton. In the case r instruments which tion is made in which	e of equipment on occurs at all ting by a duly a DERSTAND THE D TO SIGN THE	tools or instru ny time after de suthorized executes SAME AS CL	ments for marin elivery to Custon utive officer of H AND REPRESER STOMER'S AGE	er shall pay Hallib e operations, Cust mer at the landing alliburton.
To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices - Consumer Protection Act, to the g) That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed h) That Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, excep	by the sole neglial Halliburton's equipalification. extent permitted to or materials are full to where such channels. SIGI	pence of Halliment, tools or by law, rnished, ge or modifica	ourton. In the case r instruments which tion is made in which	e of equipment on occurs at all ting by a duly a DERSTAND THE D TO SIGN THE	tools or instru ny time after de suthorized executes SAME AS CL	ments for marin elivery to Custon utive officer of H AND REPRESER STOMER'S AGE	er shall pay Hallibe e operations, Cust mer at the landing alliburton. NT NT.
To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices - Consumer Protection Act, to the gip That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed to That Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied wite oduction of goods and/or with respect to services furnished under this contract.	by the sole neglial Halliburton's equipalification. extent permitted to or materials are full to where such channels. SIGI	gence of Hallitiment, tools of the color of	tion is made in write READ AND UNITAM AUTHORIZE	e of equipment on occurs at all ting by a duly a DERSTAND THE D TO SIGN THE	LUSTOMEN CO	ments for marine blivery to Custon officer of H AND REPRESE STOMER'S AGE	er shall pay Hallibe e operations, Customer at the landing alliburton.
To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices - Consumer Protection Act, to the go That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed h) That Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, exception of certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as smended, has been complied with reduction of goods and/or with respect to services furnished under this contract. CUSTOMER	by the sole neglial Halliburton's equipalliburton's equipalliburton's extent permitted to or materials are function where such channels are function where such channels are function to the such channels are functions and the such channels are functions and the such channels are functions and the such channels are functionally an	gence of Hallitiment, tools of the color of	tion is made in write READ AND UNITAM AUTHORIZE	e of equipment on occurs at all ting by a duly a DERSTAND THE D TO SIGN THE	LUSTOMEN CO	ments for marin elivery to Custon utive officer of H AND REPRESER STOMER'S AGE	er shall pay Halliby e operations, Customer at the landing alliburton. NT. NT. NT. NO.
the certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been compiled with roduction of goods and/or with respect to services furnished under this contract. CUSTOMER	by the sole neglial Halliburton's equipaliburton." extent permitted to or materials are function where such channels are functionally such channels are fu	gence of Hallitiment, tools of the color of	tion is made in write READ AND UNITAM AUTHORIZE	e of equipment on occurs at all ting by a duly a DERSTAND THE D TO SIGN THE	tools or instruction to the contract of the co	ments for marin elivery to Custon the custon of the custom	er shall pay Hallibe e operations, Customer at the landing alliburton.
To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices - Consumer Protection Act, to the g) That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed h) That Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, exception of goods and/or with respect to services furnished under this contract. CUSTOMER	by the sole neglial Halliburton's equipalliburton's equipalliburton's extent permitted to or materials are function where such channels are function where such channels are function to the such channels are functions and the such channels are functions and the such channels are functions and the such channels are functionally an	gence of Hallitiment, tools of the color of	tion is made in write READ AND UNITAM AUTHORIZE	e of equipment on occurs at all ting by a duly a DERSTAND THE D TO SIGN THE	tools or instruction to the contract of the co	ments for marin elivery to Custon the custon of the custom	er shall pay Halilise e operations, Cus mer at the landin alliburton. IT COMMISSI 1992



TICKET CONTINUATION ORIGINAL

FOR INVOICE AND
TICKET NO.

09/24/91	CUSTOMER ORDER	NO.			WELL NO. AND FARM	1 J. J.	S. S.					KS KS	,
CHARGE TO A STORY	SERVICES .	•	4.00	A = -	OWNER.	•	CONTRAC					20.25	·,z. ;*•
RAMA Operat	t <u>ing same</u>	·-~\			Same		Ster1	ing	Drill:	ing	No. B	57324	14
MAILING ADDRESS	NO SELLU FINUIC	JJ 5.	केल्ड . हर्ष	$q_{\sigma}/3/c_{P}$	DELIVERED FROM	\$ 15 % 1	LOCATION			ARED BY	•	and the said of	
P.O. Box					Pratt, Kansas		25555 TRUCK NO			AVE E	Sergen	E	
Stafford, K		-			Wellsite		3693	~	i	> ~	سریا	THE STATE OF THE S	2 1 7
77.78877	SECONDARY J	CODE	T:	4,		-	UNITS		T 💙	r H			17 18 15 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
PRICE REFERENCE	REF. OR	L			DESCRIPTION	1			OF UNIT		PRICE	AMOUN	T Jioqu
A PART OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PART OF THE]_	200 6	ks: 4	07 Pozmix/60% S	- Candard	Cemen	<u>.</u>	7.	1.			
1 1. (1) (1)	y V	\sqcap		N I			,				:		
504-308	Wife in		Stand	lard C		,	120	sk.			5.35	642	00
506-105	Az.	\sqcap		хA		 	80	1	T .		3.29		
506-121		††	Allo:	red Ge	2 1 27 PERFORM	TC/N'C	3	sk			MC	N	C
509-406	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	-			nloride : " 37 ···	Date 1	5	sk		(26.25	⅓ 131 <i>,</i>	25
The state of the state of	the second	11	37"		· 并写题《《西南				. (116		Art Street or a	* ***
A PROPERTY		11		Apre Sa	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>.</u>	our si	ļ.,	100	/			25 (2.5)
	7000 v	11		-5-	14. 82		1 9 12 25 16 1	1,0	TH)	D;:(1)	hiO,		
and control of the co	To a	╀	1	en break			1	<u> </u>	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		1 1 2 2	The first the	1
	· · · ·	††	 	- 1.				$\not\triangleright$		1		محسب فعدد د اعو	
- No			·	-	n								ļ.,
The final parties.	Agent union a page mages at	1.1-		: #625°.	U"33 4.3 KU 76 1/4 1/4 U. 27 1	$\tilde{m}_{\tilde{\zeta}}$	S	: 5,	7.	144	10.72	of turner parameter while the	. بدرند
		$\dagger \dagger$	 			19		1	 	-			1.
16.75		††	 			<i>_^→</i>		 	1	1	<u> </u>		
42 m	<i>v</i> ,	††	-		- He	/			1	ļ;			-
7.	·	$\dagger \dagger$	1		~\\\(\sigma\)		1	 	REC AS CORPO	2000	/ Brau re-		, 2 ·
		$\dagger \dagger$	 		10/17		K	ANS/	4\$ CORPC	PATIO	COL	200	1
, i		††	<u> </u>		//					1 191	-	55(0);	1 4
- 12		#			ì			 	JAN	2 8 1	92	7, 5	1
'ne ari		$\dagger \dagger$	1					Co				- * *	-
Total of the state	 	††		*:				 	NSERVA WICH	''UN ∏A K	VISION	1.	3000
	<u> </u>	11	Returned	3.]	:	· ·	·			, .,			Le
		$\downarrow \downarrow$	Charge	<u> </u>	TOTAL WEIGHT	LOAD	ED MILES	 	TON MILES		 	 	<u> </u>
अक्टून्स्ट्र			SERVIÇI	E CHARGE	ON MATERIALS RETURNED				CU. FEET				
500-207		\prod	-	_					210	· · · · · ·	1.15	241	50
500-306		+-	SERVICI Mileage	1794		21			188.4	1	0.80	150	73
		,	Charge		TOTAL WEIGHT	J	DED MILES		TON MILES		1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
No. B	73244						RRY FORWA			SUB	-TOTAL	1,428	68
	11344					Miles					· <u></u>	. د د شیب بست	ىلىپ، يۇر

N SERVICES LEASE GAMBLE JOB LOG Manu oits. FORM 2013 R-2

water to the the think

VOLUME PRESSURE (PSI) **PUMPS** CHART NO. тіме • RATE (BPM) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS (BBL) С TUBING CASING 1910 CHIEN OUT KEARY NEW 1030 au lic - SET A Buc Pot out MIKE STANY TRIP! 1150 STAILT CARING OF Hole 130 Colone Too Hole William 75 King MIN AGAP -1240 RREAK CHESTON Ferry of Congalary of Hark to House Pour Edita Was Staces 1247 4.0 30 START MYING CENTER 1 20 1250 5.6 200 Emist While Center! 1358-5.6 200 Relian His 1302 5.5 State Britainiers 200 Ŷ 5.5 33 6 Plus Dáda -275 1304 NO RETURNS of CENTRAL 54001NG File server love from Cary 15 4-1415 1430 1___ FLB CONACTE RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION. JAN 28 1992 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

CUSTOMER 5

The state of the state of

· .